Attachment 1

District

Albany
Allegany
Broome
Cattaraugus
Cayuga
Chautauqua
Chemung
Chenango
Clinton
Columbia
Cortland
Delaware
Dutchess
Erie

Essex
Franklin
Fulton
Genesee
Greene
Hamilton
Herkimer
Jefferson
Lewis
Livingston
Madison
Monroe
Montgomery
Nassau
Niagara
Oneida
Onondaga
Ontario
Orange
Orleans
Oswego
Otsego
Putnam
Rensselaer
Rockland
St. Lawrence
Saratoga
Schenectady

Administrative Allocations

$390,234
$196,618
$628,639
$326,479
$208,376
$445,571
$293,069
$196,795
$426,503
$163,626
$157,660
$217,588
$324,456
$3,980,473
$120,140
$345,071
$242,309
$107,436
$180,902
$20,987
$308,663
$355,265
$114,157
$162,552
$214,717
$1,192,246
$232,898
$363,946
$602,824
$936,691
$1,012,216
$226,138
$583,098
$141,604
$311,693
$241,999
$64,643
$329,310
$333,314
$549,887
$465,576
$300,114

2024-2025 Revised HEAP Administrative Allocations

Infrastructure Total
Administrative | Administrative
Allocations Allocations
$5,046 $395,280
$2,301 $198,919
$7,098 $635,737
$3,747 $330,226
$2,501 $210,877
$5,414 $450,985
$3,363 $296,432
$2,223 $199,018
$5,143 $431,646
$2,059 $165,685
$1,873 $159,533
$2,550 $220,138
$3,670 $328,126
$51,928 $4,032,401
$1,407 $121,547
$4,005 $349,076
$2,935 $245,244
$1,258 $108,694
$2,141 $183,043
$239 $21,226
$3,679 $312,342
$4,610 $359,875
$1,429 $115,586
$1,979 $164,531
$2,567 $217,284
$15,726 $1,207,972
$2,874 $235,772
$4,557 $368,503
$7,450 $610,274
$11,883 $948,574
$12,235 $1,024,451
$2,741 $228,879
$7,424 $590,522
$1,613 $143,217
$4,228 $315,921
$3,049 $245,048
$763 $65,406
$4,213 $333,523
$4,431 $337,745
$6,856 $556,743
$5,612 $471,188
$3,930 $304,044



2024-2025 Revised HEAP Administrative Allocations

Schoharie $157,391 $1,974 $159,365
Schuyler $85,417 $993 $86,410
Seneca $118,680 $1,253 $119,933
Steuben $458,701 $5,534 $464,235
Suffolk $1,316,532 $18,165 $1,334,697
Sullivan $368,082 $4,550 $372,632
Tioga $240,336 $2,715 $243,051
Tompkins $164,936 $2,028 $166,964
Ulster $398,974 $5,070 $404,044
Warren $207,889 $2,548 $210,437
Washington $253,172 $3,039 $256,211
Wayne $223,187 $2,624 $225,811
Westchester $282,444 $3,723 $286,167
Wyoming $105,725 $1,186 $106,911
Yates $60,647 $671 $61,318
Total Upstate $22,458,596 $280,823 $22,739,419
New York City $9,106,749 $125,245 $9,231,994
Total State $31,565,345 $406,068 $31,971,413




