2024-2025 Revised HEAP Administrative Allocations			
District	Administrative Allocations	Infrastructure Administrative Allocations	Total Administrative Allocations
Albany	\$390,234	\$5,046	\$395,280
Allegany	\$196,618	\$2,301	\$198,919
Broome	\$628,639	\$7,098	\$635,737
Cattaraugus	\$326,479	\$3,747	\$330,226
Cayuga	\$208,376	\$2,501	\$210,877
Chautauqua	\$445,571	\$5,414	\$450,985
Chemung	\$293,069	\$3,363	\$296,432
Chenango	\$196,795	\$2,223	\$199,018
Clinton	\$426,503	\$5,143	\$431,646
Columbia	\$163,626	\$2,059	\$165,685
Cortland	\$157,660	\$1,873	\$159,533
Delaware	\$217,588	\$2,550	\$220,138
Dutchess	\$324,456	\$3,670	\$328,126
Erie	\$3,980,473	\$51,928	\$4,032,401
Essex	\$120,140	\$1,407	\$121,547
Franklin	\$345,071	\$4,005	\$349,076
Fulton	\$242,309	\$2,935	\$245,244
Genesee	\$107,436	\$1,258	\$108,694
Greene	\$180,902	\$2,141	\$183,043
Hamilton	\$20,987	\$239	\$21,226
Herkimer	\$308,663	\$3,679	\$312,342
Jefferson	\$355,265	\$4,610	\$359,875
Lewis	\$114,157	\$1,429	\$115,586
Livingston	\$162,552	\$1,979	\$164,531
Madison	\$214,717	\$2,567	\$217,284
Monroe	\$1,192,246	\$15,726	\$1,207,972
Montgomery	\$232,898	\$2,874	\$235,772
Nassau	\$363,946	\$4,557	\$368,503
Niagara	\$602,824	\$7,450	\$610,274
Oneida	\$936,691	\$11,883	\$948,574
Onondaga	\$1,012,216	\$12,235	\$1,024,451
Ontario	\$226,138	\$2,741	\$228,879
Orange	\$583,098	\$7,424	\$590,522
Orleans	\$141,604	\$1,613	\$143,217
Oswego	\$311,693	\$4,228	\$315,921
Otsego	\$241,999	\$3,049	\$245,048
Putnam	\$64,643	\$763	\$65,406
Rensselaer	\$329,310	\$4,213	\$333,523
Rockland	\$333,314	\$4,431	\$337,745
St. Lawrence	\$549,887	\$6,856	\$556,743
Saratoga	\$465,576	\$5,612	\$471,188
Schenectady	\$300,114	\$3,930	\$304,044

2024-2025 Revised HEAP Administrative Allocations				
Schoharie	\$157,391	\$1,974	\$159,365	
Schuyler	\$85,417	\$993	\$86,410	
Seneca	\$118,680	\$1,253	\$119,933	
Steuben	\$458,701	\$5,534	\$464,235	
Suffolk	\$1,316,532	\$18,165	\$1,334,697	
Sullivan	\$368,082	\$4,550	\$372,632	
Tioga	\$240,336	\$2,715	\$243,051	
Tompkins	\$164,936	\$2,028	\$166,964	
Ulster	\$398,974	\$5,070	\$404,044	
Warren	\$207,889	\$2,548	\$210,437	
Washington	\$253,172	\$3,039	\$256,211	
Wayne	\$223,187	\$2,624	\$225,811	
Westchester	\$282,444	\$3,723	\$286,167	
Wyoming	\$105,725	\$1,186	\$106,911	
Yates	\$60,647	\$671	\$61,318	
Total Upstate	\$22,458,596	\$280,823	\$22,739,419	
New York City	\$9,106,749	\$125,245	\$9,231,994	
Total State	\$31,565,345	\$406,068	\$31,971,413	